FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2024 Round 1

FIM MiniGP Malaysia 190
Official Results of Qualifying 1

25 - 26 May 2024
Tangkak - 1033 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name State/Country Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 4 Qabil Irfan Terengganu 44109 11 20 8431
2 27 Adib Arsyad Johor 44602 10 0493 0493 19 83.38
3 28 Asyraff Zaguan Selangor 45.059 11 0950 0457 19 8253
4 1 Farish Hafiy Selangor 45.082 10 0973 0023 19 82.49
5 80 Rakshith Dave India 45.259 10 1150 0177 19 82.17
6 14 Adam Aiman Selangor 45393 10 1284 0134 19 81.92
7 47 Syahmi Aiman Negeri Sembilan 45401 14 1292 0.008 15 8191
8 44 Farhan Nagib Melaka 45670 16 1561 0269 17 8143
9 54 Adam Danial Terengganu 45750 11 1641 0.080 19 81.29
10 67 Sharf Muhriz Selangor 45817 13 1.708 0.067 19 81.17
11 12 Kabilesh Rajini India 45.965 8 1856 0148 15 8091
12 93 Long Junhao China 46.529 9 2420 0564 18 7992
13 43 Chen Shiyu China 46.608 14 2499 0079 18 79.79
Fastest time: 44.109 inlap 11 by nbr. 4 : Qabil Irfan () m Publication-time
Results: www.getraceresult.com Timekeeping by : TimeService Asia
Steward Steward Steward
Mas hitah Hashim Siraj Abdullah Khoo Chee Yen
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